Pos Num Atleta

1 46

2 295
3 256
4 110
5 102

CLARICE DA LUZ

LOUISE PEDRO

SALMA FERNANDA FONTES VETTER
GIOVANA BORTOLI DA COSTA
ALINE DIEHL

15/11/2025 - 09:20:57

ANIGER RUN

2.5K

SX.

b I o B o B o B

Idd.

44
38
32
23
33

FEM

Faixa
F4044
F3539
F3034
F0024
F3034

F.E

C.

Equipe

TIME ZAM
ANIGER

Tempo
00:10:10
00:10:19
00:10:46
00:11:12
00:11:13



